
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Sr 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

73 
51 

1 
44 
77 
85 

204 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 
Josh Sarchet 
Nathan Byrd 
Mason Turnen 
Roman Madrigal 
Bill Scheets 

Carson Mallett 

Class 

TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 
TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Diff 

0.867 
4.799 
6.523 

14.540 
15.454 

DQ 

Total Tm 

9:36.446 
9:37.313 
9:41.245 
9:42.969 
9:50.986 
9:51.900 

9:40.779 

Best Tm 

40.849 
40.696 
40.896 
41.074 
41.492 
41.537 

40.872 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2019 9:27:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.867 

Avg. Speed 

61.203 

Best Lap Tm 

40.696 

Best Speed 

61.923 

Best Lap by 

51 - Josh Sarchet 

 

Summer Race #8 

Tag 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:40:25 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

8/17/2019 21:38 


