

Summer Race #8

Tag

Main

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:40:25

Sorted on Laps

CW Short 0.700 miles

8/17/2019 21:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
TAG 100) Sr								
1	73	Micah Hendricks	TAG 100 Sr	14		9:36.446	40.849		
2	51	Josh Sarchet	TAG 100 Sr	14	0.867	9:37.313	40.696		
3	1	Nathan Byrd	TAG 100 Sr	14	4.799	9:41.245	40.896		
4	44	Mason Turnen	TAG 100 Sr	14	6.523	9:42.969	41.074		
5	77	Roman Madrigal	TAG 100 Sr	14	14.540	9:50.986	41.492		
6	85	Bill Scheets	TAG 100 Sr	14	15.454	9:51.900	41.537		
Not class	sified								
DQ	204	Carson Mallett	TAG 100 Sr	14	DQ	9:40.779	40.872		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.867	61.203	40.696	61.923	51 - Josh Sarchet
Chief of Timina & Scorina	Orbits			

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 8/18/2019 9:27:02 AM